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 9 PONTUAÇÃO MINI 2T
    CBC 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 270 RAFAEL GUIMARAES 49 0 0 1 24 24

2 114 JOÃO LUCAS 42 7 7 0 22 20

3 77 LUCAS SACAMOTO 34 15 8 0 12 22

4 14 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 32 17 2 0 18 14

5 139 JOAQUIM EMERICK 30 19 2 0 14 16

6 21 LORENZO KUHN 30 19 0 0 20 10

7 277 JP SARKIS 28 21 2 0 10 18

8 43 FRANCISCO MATTOS 18 31 10 0 16 2

9 12 JOÃO BERTOLDI 14 35 4 0 2 12

10 7 LUIS COSTA 12 37 2 0 8 4

11 8 EDUARDO ROSÁRIO 10 39 2 0 4 6

12 111 MANOEL MARTINS 9 40 1 0 1 8

13 166 JOÃO MALTA 7 42 2 0 6 1

14 27 NICOLAS WEISS 2 47 5 0 1 1

15 30 ENRICO QUEIROGA 2 47 0 0 1 1

16 95 NICOLAS RAITANI 2 47 0 0 1 1

17 333 LORENZO SIMONETTI 2 47 0 0 1 1

18 10 PIETRO SORBARA 1 48 1 0 DQ 1

19 17 JOAQUIM FRONZA 1 48 0 0 1 0

Event Legend

#1 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 28/08/2025 4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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